
Code Rank No.   Team(Swimmer)                                                   Total Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe(Nageus                                                        Total  

Eastlink Centre Grande Praire, AB 2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Age 13-15 Prov Stream Figures 

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

    1.    (28)  SMITH, Hayley   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                    61.6875

    1.    (25)  POTTER, Chloe   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                         61.6875    0.0000

    3.    (11)  GEREMIA, Adriana   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                      61.5625    0.1250

    4.    (22)  VILLENEUVE, Isabelle   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                         61.0000    0.6875
    5.    (58)  JAKOVLJEVIC, Jaime   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)               60.2500    1.4375

    6.    (8)   VANY, Klara   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                           60.1250    1.5625

    7.    (15)  WINDER, Sydney   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                         59.8750    1.8125

    8.    (45)  BRODOWAY, Mia   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                    59.8125    1.8750

    9.    (30)  MOREAU, Olivia   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                           59.7500    1.9375

    10.   (21)  WALKER, Annaleise   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                            59.6250    2.0625

    11.   (54)  SABO, Dakota   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                               59.5625    2.1250

    12.   (55)  JACKSON, Piper   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                           59.5000    2.1875
    12.   (46)  ALBERT, Elise   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                         59.5000    2.1875

    14.   (13)  HOLT, Brooklyn   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                        59.4375    2.2500

    15.   (23)  OLIVER, Hailey   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                           59.3125    2.3750

    16.   (32)  KUNTSCHER, Christine   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                  58.8750    2.8125

    17.   (31)  SCHROEDER, Sabine   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                     58.8125    2.8750

    18.   (5)   EGERT, Kendyl   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                          58.5625    3.1250

    19.   (43)  HYGAARD, Ruscita   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                      58.4375    3.2500

    20.   (42)  DUQUE, Isabella   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                 58.0625    3.6250
    20.   (33)  OSVATH, Isabella   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                58.0625    3.6250

    22.   (38)  ANDERSEN, Josephine   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                    58.0000    3.6875

    23.   (48)  POOLE, Haley   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                             57.8125    3.8750

    24.   (19)  DEMCHUK, Leah   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                          57.7500    3.9375

    25.   (44)  PINKSEN, Jonah   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                   57.4375    4.2500

    26.   (24)  MCCOUBREY, Lily   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                       57.3750    4.3125

    27.   (20)  DELGADO, Kristin   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                56.6875    5.0000

    28.   (3)   CUTHBERTSON, Jayde   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                    56.5000    5.1875
    28.   (53)  MCBRIDE, Taylor   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                        56.5000    5.1875

    30.   (26)  GALAY, Emily   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                    56.3750    5.3125

    31.   (59)  LEIBEL, Ava   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                     56.3125    5.3750

    32.   (50)  VAN WALSUM, Morghan   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                          56.0000    5.6875

    33.   (36)  NELSON, Asha   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                 55.9375    5.7500

    34.   (6)   FODER, Sophia   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                    55.7500    5.9375

    35.   (40)  MCCARTNEY, Jessica   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)              55.6875    6.0000

    36.   (52)  EMES, Micheala   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                   55.4375    6.2500
    36.   (41)  SWEENEY, Caitrin   (GRANDE PRAIRIE SYNQUATICS)                55.4375    6.2500

    38.   (9)   SCHMIDT, Sophie   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                          55.3750    6.3125

    39.   (12)  FULLER, Kaetlyn   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                          55.2500    6.4375

    40.   (29)  KROOK-NELSON, Alexia   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                   55.0000    6.6875

    40.   (7)   DAVIES, Phoebe   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                  55.0000    6.6875

    42.   (56)  CADRIN, Gabi   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                          54.8750    6.8125

    43.   (1)   HUNTER, Kenna   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                   54.4375    7.2500

    44.   (17)  SHAREK, Sophie   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                               54.1875    7.5000
    45.   (39)  KING, Gabrielle   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                            53.9375    7.7500

    46.   (57)  VANDERHOOFT, Hannah   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)              53.6875    8.0000

    47.   (35)  WILLICK, Makayla   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                      53.6250    8.0625

    48.   (4)   VAN LANGEN, Taylor   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                       53.4375    8.2500
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Code Rank No.   Team(Swimmer)                                                   Total Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe(Nageus                                                        Total  

Eastlink Centre Grande Praire, AB 2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Age 13-15 Prov Stream Figures 

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

    49.   (49)  HALVERSON, Rikki   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                 52.8750    8.8125

    50.   (47)  NEILSEN, Kaitlyn   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                       52.4375    9.2500

    51.   (16)  WALKER, Maretta   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                              52.2500    9.4375

    52.   (34)  FITZGERALD, Lily   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                       52.0625    9.6250
    52.   (60)  POTTER, Calla   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                         52.0625    9.6250

    54.   (51)  ANDRINGA, Morgan   (EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB)                       51.6250   10.0625

    55.   (10)  SCHOW, Tyanna   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                    51.5625   10.1250

    56.   (2)   PINSKY, Jane   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                    51.1250   10.5625

    57.   (14)  REES, Sarah   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                           50.7500   10.9375

    58.   (18)  BUTTON, Amy   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                  49.4375   12.2500

    59.   (27)  FRYK, Natalya   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                          46.6875   15.0000

SCR 60.   (37)  GORDON, Joelle   (CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                   0.0000
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Code Rank No.   Team                                                  Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Eastlink Centre Grande Praire, AB 2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Age 13-15 Prov Stream Solo Free Final

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

    1.    (8)   WINDER, Sydney   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                 60.6667

    2.    (11)  EGERT, Kendyl   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                  60.3333    0.3334

    3.    (16)  POTTER, Chloe   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)                 60.1333    0.5334

    4.    (12)  GEREMIA, Adriana   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)              59.3000    1.3667
    5.    (7)   SMITH, Hayley   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)            59.0667    1.6000

    6.    (15)  WALKER, Annaleise   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                    58.1000    2.5667

    7.    (1)   VILLENEUVE, Isabelle   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                 57.9000    2.7667

    8.    (9)   NELSON, Asha   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                         57.3333    3.3334

    9.    (10)  SABO, Dakota   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                       57.2667    3.4000

    10.   (3)   CUTHBERTSON, Jayde   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)            57.0667    3.6000

    11.   (4)   ANDERSEN, Josephine   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)            56.0000    4.6667

    12.   (14)  FODER, Sophia   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)            55.6000    5.0667
    13.   (5)   WILLICK, Makayla   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)              55.1667    5.5000

    14.   (2)   SWEENEY, Caitrin   (GRANDE PRAIRIE SYNQUATICS)        54.1667    6.5000

    15.   (13)  SHAREK, Sophie   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                       53.7000    6.9667

    16.   (6)   KING, Gabrielle   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                    53.5333    7.1334
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Code Rank No.   Team                                        Routine   Figures    Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Routine  Figures  Championnat

Eastlink Centre Grande Praire, AB 2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Age 13-15 Prov Stream Solo Free Final Championship

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

    1.    (16)  POTTER, C.   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)          60.1333   61.6875   60.9104

    2.    (12)  GEREMIA, A.   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)         59.3000   61.5625   60.4313    0.4791

    3.    (7)   SMITH, H.   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)      59.0667   61.6875   60.3771    0.5333

    4.    (8)   WINDER, S.   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)           60.6667   59.8750   60.2709    0.6395
    5.    (1)   VILLENEUVE,    (NOVA SYNCHRO)               57.9000   61.0000   59.4500    1.4604

    6.    (11)  EGERT, K.   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)            60.3333   58.5625   59.4479    1.4625

    7.    (15)  WALKER, A.   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                 58.1000   59.6250   58.8625    2.0479

    8.    (10)  SABO, Dakota   (AURORA SYNCHRO)             57.2667   59.5625   58.4146    2.4958

    9.    (4)   ANDERSEN, J.   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)         56.0000   58.0000   57.0000    3.9104

    10.   (3)   CUTHBERTSON,   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)        57.0667   56.5000   56.7834    4.1270

    11.   (9)   NELSON, Asha   (NOVA SYNCHRO)               57.3333   55.9375   56.6354    4.2750

    12.   (14)  FODER, S.   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)      55.6000   55.7500   55.6750    5.2354
    13.   (2)   SWEENEY, C.   (GRANDE PRAIRIE SYNQUATICS)   54.1667   55.4375   54.8021    6.1083

    14.   (5)   WILLICK, M.   (CALGARY WINTER CLUB)         55.1667   53.6250   54.3959    6.5145

    15.   (13)  SHAREK, S.   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                 53.7000   54.1875   53.9438    6.9666

    16.   (6)   KING, G.   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                 53.5333   53.9375   53.7354    7.1750

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 22/04/2017 7:32:04 PM
Page: 1Signature ___________________ Licensed to Synchro Alberta



Code Rank No.   Team                                                  Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Eastlink Centre Grande Praire, AB 2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Age 13-15 Prov Stream Duet Free Final

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

    1.    (4)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                                    60.1667

               EGERT, Kendyl / WINDER, Sydney

    2.    (8)   CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                   59.5333    0.6334
               GEREMIA, Adriana / POTTER, Chloe

    3.    (5)   LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES                              58.9000    1.2667

               BRODOWAY, Mia / JAKOVLJEVIC, Jaime

    4.    (10)  CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                             58.6333    1.5334

               DUQUE, Isabella / OSVATH, Isabella

    5.    (11)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                                   58.6000    1.5667

               CUTHBERTSON, Jayde / SCHROEDER, Sabine

    6.    (3)   STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                   58.2333    1.9334

               HYGAARD, Ruscita / KUNTSCHER, Christine

    7.    (7)   STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                   57.8667    2.3000

               HOLT, Brooklyn / VANY, Klara

    8.    (6)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                             56.4667    3.7000

               LEIBEL, Ava / MCCARTNEY, Jessica

    9.    (9)   EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB                                    55.8667    4.3000

               DEMCHUK, Leah / MCBRIDE, Taylor

    10.   (2)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                                    54.6000    5.5667
               FITZGERALD, Lily / NEILSEN, Kaitlyn

    11.   (1)   NOVA SYNCHRO                                          52.1667    8.0000

               BUTTON, Amy / WALKER, Maretta
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Code Rank No.   Team                                        Routine   Figures    Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Routine  Figures  Championnat

Eastlink Centre Grande Praire, AB 2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Age 13-15 Prov Stream Duet Free Final Championship

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

    1.    (8)   CALGARY WINTER CLUB                         59.5333   61.6250   60.5792

               GEREMIA, Adriana / POTTER, Chloe

    2.    (4)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                          60.1667   59.2188   59.6928    0.8864
               EGERT, Kendyl / WINDER, Sydney

    3.    (5)   LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES                    58.9000   60.0313   59.4657    1.1135

               BRODOWAY, Mia / JAKOVLJEVIC, Jaime

    4.    (7)   STRATHCONA SYNATICS                         57.8667   59.7813   58.8240    1.7552

               HOLT, Brooklyn / VANY, Klara

    5.    (3)   STRATHCONA SYNATICS                         58.2333   58.6563   58.4448    2.1344

               HYGAARD, Ruscita / KUNTSCHER, Christine

    6.    (10)  CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                   58.6333   58.0625   58.3479    2.2313

               DUQUE, Isabella / OSVATH, Isabella

    7.    (11)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB                         58.6000   57.6563   58.1282    2.4510

               CUTHBERTSON, Jayde / SCHROEDER, Sabine

    8.    (9)   EXCEL SYNCHRO CLUB                          55.8667   57.1250   56.4959    4.0833

               DEMCHUK, Leah / MCBRIDE, Taylor

    9.    (6)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                   56.4667   56.0000   56.2334    4.3458

               LEIBEL, Ava / MCCARTNEY, Jessica

    10.   (2)   CALGARY AQUABELLES                          54.6000   52.2500   53.4250    7.1542
               FITZGERALD, Lily / NEILSEN, Kaitlyn

    11.   (1)   NOVA SYNCHRO                                52.1667   50.8438   51.5053    9.0739

               BUTTON, Amy / WALKER, Maretta
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Code Rank No.   Team                                                  Routine Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                Routine  

Eastlink Centre Grande Praire, AB 2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Age 13-15 Prov Stream Team Free Final

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

    1.    (11)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB-FIRE                              63.7000

    2.    (7)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                             62.4333    1.2667

    3.    (3)   NOVA SYNCHRO                                          61.4000    2.3000

    4.    (10)  STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                   60.0000    3.7000
    5.    (2)   RED DEER SYNCHRO                                      58.1667    5.5333

    6.    (5)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                             57.7000    6.0000

    7.    (9)   LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES-TELEPHONE                    56.7333    6.9667

    8.    (8)   CALGARY AQUABELLES-ABBA                               54.5667    9.1333

    9.    (1)   AURORA SYNCHRO-SPANISH                                54.1000    9.6000

    10.   (4)   CALGARY WINTER CLUB-ICE                               52.4333   11.2667

    11.   (6)   STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                   50.0667   13.6333
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Code Rank No.   Team                                        Routine   Figures    Champ. Pts. Behind

Code Pos  No.   Équipe                                                 Routine  Figures  Championnat

Eastlink Centre Grande Praire, AB 2017-04-21 --> 2017-04-23

Age 13-15 Prov Stream Team Free Final Championship

2017 Provincial Stream Wildrose Classic

    1.    (11)  CALGARY WINTER CLUB-FIRE                    63.7000   59.3125   61.5063

    2.    (3)   NOVA SYNCHRO                                61.4000   59.2604   60.3302    1.1761

    3.    (7)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                   62.4333   56.9922   59.7128    1.7935

    4.    (10)  STRATHCONA SYNATICS                         60.0000   59.2500   59.6250    1.8813
    5.    (2)   RED DEER SYNCHRO                            58.1667   57.6953   57.9310    3.5753

    6.    (5)   CALGARY KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                   57.7000   55.8006   56.7503    4.7560

    7.    (9)   LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES-TELEPHONE          56.7333   56.5000   56.6167    4.8896

    8.    (1)   AURORA SYNCHRO-SPANISH                      54.1000   56.9000   55.5000    6.0063

    9.    (8)   CALGARY AQUABELLES-ABBA                     54.5667   52.5625   53.5646    7.9417

    10.   (4)   CALGARY WINTER CLUB-ICE                     52.4333   53.2959   52.8646    8.6417

    11.   (6)   STRATHCONA SYNATICS                         50.0667   49.1980   49.6324   11.8739
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